KRYPTON 80

ACCESSORIES
GENERAL
6-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR..... .ottt ittt ettt ettt h e s h e e et e b e e eh et e e bt e b e e oa et o2 R e e R e e oa et e a R e e o8 e e o e st e s oo oh et ea st e a s e e b e e eaR e e s e e ee e e ea b e e s e e ea e e e mr e e emeeeareeneeareeseneeneenees 0E.00.1
6-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR..... .ottt ittt ettt ettt h e s h e e et e b e e eh et e e bt e b e e oa et o2 R e e R e e oa et e a R e e o8 e e o e st e s oo oh et ea st e a s e e b e e eaR e e s e e ee e e ea b e e s e e ea e e e mr e e emeeeareeneeareeseneeneenees 0E.00.2
PLATES- FOR B-WAY DISTRIBUTOR...... .ottt ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt e et e bt e s b e e s e et e s e e e b e e ee st e R oo eb e e ee s e e s e e eb e e ea s e e a s e e eh e e ea Rt e b e e she e e a b e e b e e ea e e ea b e e ebeesaseeneesmeesareeneenaeeaanes 0E.00.3
10-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR...... .ottt ettt ettt sttt s et e et e e bt e s e et e et e she e s 2e e e st oo h e e sae e e bt e 1E e oo et e e ebe e 1ee e Sas e e £he e she e eas e e eh e e see e e e e e sheesae e e b e e saeesaneenbeeseeesaneesreenaneans OE.00.4
10-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR...... .ottt ettt ettt sttt s et e et e e bt e s e et e et e she e s 2e e e st oo h e e sae e e bt e 1E e oo et e e ebe e 1ee e Sas e e £he e she e eas e e eh e e see e e e e e sheesae e e b e e saeesaneenbeeseeesaneesreenaneans 0OE.00.5
PLATES- FOR 10-WAY DISTRIBUTOR....... ottt ettt ettt e ettt e e s e e st e e b e e ss et e a st e e b e e oe et e e R e e eh e e ee et e e s e e eh e e ea e e e xR e e eh e e ee s e e b e e s heeea b e e s e e es et eab e e b e e easeemneeeneesaneeneenaeeaanes OE.00.6
3 POINT HITCH. .. ettt t ettt e sttt et e et e e ettt e e et e ek et ea et ea et et e e ee et e st e eh et e ee e e s e e eh et ee et e aE e e eb e e e e s e e b e e ehe e eaeeeeE et ee e e eateeeb e e ee e e emseeeheeeane et e e ebeeeaneenbeesneeeaneenreeas OE.00.7
FRONT TOWING HITCH...... ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e st e et e e e e et e e et e e 4t e eh et oa st ook o4 e e et e et e e b et ee et e ae e e eh e e e ee e e b e e ehe e eaee e b e e eee e eaeeeeb e e eeeeemeeeehe e eaeeenbeenbeeeaneeeneesnnneaneenreeas 0E.00.8
TOWING BAR MM 18035, ettt ettt ettt ettt b et e st e st e st e e se et et e e e s e e ee et e a s e e b e e oa st e s e e eb e e ee s e e e s e e eh e e ea Rt e a s e e eh e e oa b e e b oo ee e e e e s e e s e e eh e e eaE e e b e e saeeea st et e e saeesaneeabeeseeesaneenneesaeeeans 0E.00.9
CURVED CROSS MEMBER FOR DRAWBAR.. ...ttt ettt ettt sttt et esa et bt e et e e s e et et e e ah e e ea st e s e e sh e e oa st e s e e eh e e e e Rt e s e e ehee e e R e e b e e eee e e aneeebeesae e e b e e sbeesan e e b e e saeeaareenneenaes 0E.00.11
FRONT BALLAST N. 8.ttt ettt sttt ettt ettt st e bt e s b et s et e b oo e s e e e e b e e bt e ee et oo R e e 8o e es et e Rt e b e e 4a st oo R e e eh e e 4o s e e b e oo s e e ea s e e Rt e ehe e e e Rt e bt e nae e e ab e e ehe e sen e e b e e sbeesaneebeesaeesaneenbeesaeenans 0E.00.12
FRONT BALLAST N. 4ttt ettt ettt st e bt e e b et ea e e b oo sh et s e bt e b oo e e et e e s e e 8o e eh e e e Rt e eh e e 4a s e oo R e e eh e e 1a b e e s oo e s e e 4a s e e Rt e oh e e e e st e b e e sae e e s e e eh e e san e et e e sbeesanesneesaeesaneenreesanenans 0E.00.13
FRONT WEIGHT CARRIER. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e st et e s et e e et e oo b oo she e e et e oo bt e se e e e et e e oh e e see e e et e o1 h e e sae e e s e e 1h e e see e e b e e sh e e s ae e e ebeesee e e aeeeebeesaeeeaneesbeesaneaneenaeesaneens 0E.00.14
SIDE BALLASTS KG M00......ei ittt ettt s ettt e st e e st e bt e s 2t e st e e b e e oa e e £ e st o0 e e 1a e e e as e e b e e se et oo s e oo E e e s es e e a s oo £he e S ae e e e e e 1he e e et e e eh e e she e e et e e ehe e sae e e et e e heenee e e n e e nheenane e reenaeenane e 0OE.00.15
SIDE BALLASTS KG 200.... . e itieiieiieeetee sttt ettt sttt ettt e st e e see e e bt e o2t e s et e et e e £a e e e e st e oh e e 1a e e e e et e oh e e se e e oo s e oo E e e s ee e e s oo £he e Sae e e R e e She e S ae e e R e e SR e e e an e e eh e e eae e e ne e eheenat e e en e e nheesane e reenaeenane e OE.00.16
PLATE FOR FRONT CARRIER.. ...ttt h ettt oo bt e s h et e et oo bt e sa et £ st oo bt oS ae e e et oo b e e s et e e s e e £h e e eas e e bt e sh e e s et e e bt e ee e e e et e e et e e saeeeateenbeenaeeeaneeneeesaneennee e 0E.00.17
[ IO U 7N ] T OO T RSOOSR O PRV ST UPROTPRPRN 0E.00.18
TOOL POUCH......c ettt ettt h ettt oo h e oo h e e s e et e bt e ohe e o e et e oe e e sh et e e et oo he e sae e e et e eh e e oee e e st e eh e e eat e e bt e ee e e e et e e e e e she e et e e ebe e ehe e e aee e eeeeseee e e e e sheeeaeeereesbeeeeneenree e 0E.00.19

LUBRICATOR. ... ettt ettt ettt ettt oo bt e e et e bt oS4t e s 2t e e et e1h e e sa et e et oo h e e s ee e et e e Hhe e oae e e e bt oo h e e eae e e e e e sh e e eee e e et e eh e e eee e e b e e eh e e eae e e bt e see e eae e et e e ebeeeae e e bt e sbeeeaneenbeeseneeneenreea 0E.00.20



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Same+Tractor+Krypton+80+Parts+Catalog

9_18731_36_0_0

Section: ACCESSORIES

CURVED CROSS MEMBER FOR DRAWBAR

KRYPTON 80

Ref.: 0E.00.11

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.012.5809.2 1 crosspiece

2 2.1475.108.2 6 spring washer 20

3 2.0112.815.2 6 screw m 20 p.2.5x40

4 0.012.5810.3 1 bracket

5 2.0432.513.7 4 stud bolt m 18 p.1.5 x 45
6 2.1599.030.0 4 snoulder 19x35x6

7 2.1499.018.6 4 conical washer 18 x 35.5
8 2.1019.060.6 4 nutm 18 p.1.5

9 0.96716.59.0 2 pin

10 2.1699.053.0 2 roll pin m 4

v1



KRYPTON 80

BODY WORK
GENERAL
[ (010 ] T T OO U OO T TR E PP OUPRURPTOUPRTRRPR 07.00.1
P LU G .. e h et E et Rt e E e eh et e bt e R e e oR e e e Rt e eR e e ARt e e Rt e eh e e oMt e e Ee e oheeeae e e b e e eR e e eaee e Ee e eR et eae e e R e e eh e e eR et e R oo ehe e ea et e eReeehe e e et e eReeeheeee e e neeeneneeneenteenaneeneens 07.00.2
PRODUGT PLATE. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e st e oo h e e s h e e s e et oo b e e sa e e s 2t e oo b oo o e et e e st e eh oo 1ae e e st e eh e e ee et e s e e 1a e e e ae e e s e e 1he e oa s e e ebe e 1ee e e et e e eheesae e e s e e eheesee e e et e sheesaeeeabeesbeesaneenaeenaneeanee e 07.00.3
HOOD SUPPORT ...ttt ettt ettt sttt e sh e st e e bt e s 2o e s et e e bt e sh e e e et e e eh oo 1ot e 2o s e e eh e e sae e e st e 4E e e oo et e s oo 1a e e e ae e e b e e 1he e oe s e e be e 1e e e e et e e ehe e sae e et e e eheesee e e ate e sheesaneeebeesbeesaneenaeesaneeanee e 07.00.6
DEFLECTORS AND SUPPORTS.......teiitietieitie ittt ettt sttt e s ae e s bt e b e e s e e e s bt e bt e sa e e £ st e sh oo 1o e e s 2 st e b oo 1ae e e e b e oo b e e 1ee e oo s e e eh e e 1ee e e et oo bt e sat e e b e e see e see e e be e sheesaneeteeneeesaneeneesaeesaneens 07.00.7
BATTERY HOUSING AND TOOL KIT... .ottt ettt ettt ettt et ste e s h et e et e st e e sh et e et e o4t e sh et et e e eh e e eae e e et e eb e e ee et e et e e eh et eae e e e e e sbe e eee e et e e ebeeeaseebeeebeeemneenbeessneenneenneeas 07.00.10
DASHBOARD. ... ettt ettt ettt h e e b e et e h e e eh et e bt e h e ea et e b oo oR e e oa et SRt e AR e e oM et e he e eR et e e Rt e b e e eh e e e R e e oRe e AR et e R e e ARt e eee e e R e e eh e e eae e e eh e e sae e eene e eE e e eae e e n e e eheenae e e neenaeenane e 07.00.11
MECHANICAL ACCELERATOR CONTROL WITH DECELERATOR. ... .ottt ettt st h e a e st b e s b e s e e b e e s he e e b e e bt e sae e e b e e ebeesaneereesaeenaneeanis 07.00.12
MECHANICAL ACCELERATOR CONTROL WITHOUT DECELERATOR. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt h e et et e et e e e et e et e e e b e e e se e et e e s be e sae e e b e e sbeeeeneeaneesrneas 07.00.13
FRONT GRIP.. .ottt et h et e bt e s bt e e et e bt oo h e e s et e e oh e e s e e e s e st e bt e eh e e e ae e e eE e e eh et eas e e oEe e oe et eae e e oh e e she e eae e e ehe e eee e e me e e ehe e eae e e ateeebeeeeeeeneesbeeeaeeeteesbeeeaneeneen 07.00.14
PEDALS ASSEMBLY AND STEERING LEVERS ... ... ittt ettt ettt ettt et e b et ettt e e et e b e e eh et et e e b e e ee et et e e ehe e eas e e b e e ebeeeaseesbeesaeeeareenbeeenneeneenreeas 07.00.15
FENDERS AND PLATFORM. ... ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et e st e e b et eh et e st e b et eae e e st e b e e es et e a s e e ehe e ee st et e e eb et ea s e e b e e eheeeaE e e b e e ee et et e e eh e e ees e et e e ebeeeseeenbeesaeeenreenbeeenneenreenrnea 07.00.16
SAFETY ARCH. ..ottt h et e et e bt oo h et ot e e s 2o e s ae e et e oo h e e o e et e bt e eh e oo e et e bt e SR e e S e Rt e R e e eh et eR R e e Re e eRe e e Rt e eRe e eRe e e Rt e ehe e eae e e R e e sae e e ane e b e e see e e n e e ebeenae e e n e e naeenene e 07.00.17
SPEED LABEL - 15 KIM/H = REFLEX ... . ottt ettt et h e s h et et e b oo e s e e e e b e e b oo o a et e e b2 e b oo e e et e e R e e b oo e e et e R e e eb e e ea e e R e e ebe e s an e e b e e s eeesan e e b e e saeesaneenbeesenenane 07.00.18
I I OO PP PU PP 07.00.19
TANK FLOAT ..ttt ettt h et e b e e e st e bt e eh e e ea st e xRt e eh e e oe et e s e e b e e oa st e e s e e eR e e ea s e e s e e sh et oo R e e s oo e s et ea R e e s e e £h e e oa Rt e R e e SRe e e R e e R e e SR et SR oo eh e e she e e Rt e b e e eea e e bt e nheenan e e neenaeenane e 07.00.20
PLUG .. ettt bbb R e h e R e e e b e e R e e eRe e oA R e e R et eR et e R e e R e e oR Rt e R e e eR e e eR R e e R oo eR e e oA R e e R e e eR e e ea R e e eRe e eR Rt e Ee e eR e e eR et e R e e eRe e e Rt e R e e ehe e e E e e eh e e nee e e bt e er e e s r e e neeneee e 07.00.21
FUEL TANKS - ARMRESTS AND COVERS...... ..ottt ettt ettt ettt e et e et e et et sh et et e e eh e e o et e e et e e b et ee et et e e eh et eas e e st e eb et easeeteeebeeemseenbeeeseeenneesteeeseeeaneennneas 07.00.22
FUEL PIPES. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt e e e h e e e h et e e st e b e e e h et e e s e e b et ee et ea s e e b e e ea s e e R e e ek e e ea s e et e e ee et ea s e e b e e ee e e ea s e e b et ee e e e aE e e b e e ee e e e R e e eh et ea st e R et ehe e e R e e nheeeae e e b e e eheeeaneereeareeas 07.00.23
FUEL PIPES. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt e e e h e e e h et e e st e b e e e h et e e s e e b et ee et ea s e e b e e ea s e e R e e ek e e ea s e et e e ee et ea s e e b e e ee e e ea s e e b et ee e e e aE e e b e e ee e e e R e e eh et ea st e R et ehe e e R e e nheeeae e e b e e eheeeaneereeareeas 07.00.24
L | I = < PO OO PPRO 07.00.25
AIR CLEANER HOSE ...ttt ettt a et e et e s b e st e bt oo h et e et e e eh e e sa e e eae e oo bt e 1e e e e et e o1 h e e see e e et e o1 h e e s ee e e s e e s he e e ae e e b e e sh e e see e e b e e sheesaneenbeesbeeeaneesteesaneenneens 07.00.27
CYCLONE AIR CLEANER EXTENSION. ... .ottt ettt ettt ettt e h e et et e st e h e e e a et e e s e e b e e es et e e b e e b e e o e et e a R e e eRe e oe e e R e e b e e ea bt e bt e ehe e san e e b e e sbeesane e b e e saeesareeneeseeenane 07.00.29
AIR CLEANER EXTENSION.. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt st e s et e bt e s b e e s e st e bt oo b e e oa st e R e e sh e e oo et e R e e E e e ee s e e R e e £h e e o e m e e R e e ehe e 4o R e e st e s e et ean e e b e e sae e s be et e e sete st e e sbeesaneeateenneesane e 07.00.30
S A T ettt E e e h et E e e R e e eh et e Rt e R e e R et ea R e e R e e ehe e ea Rt e Rt e eR et ea R e e R e e eR et e R e e R oo eR et e R e e R oo ea et e R e e R e e eae e e R e e eR e e ee Rt e R e e ehe e sa e e e R e e eh e e nan e e he e nheenar e e reeneeenane e 07.00.31
ST = I A = = I TR O TSP PR O PP URTURROPPRTRN 07.00.32
SEAT WITH MECHANICAL SPRINGING AND SEATBELTS...... .ottt ettt ettt st e h e s h e st e e e bt e s h e e st e e bt e she e s et e e bt e saeeeaeeeabeesaeesaneesbeeseeeenneennee e 07.00.33
DRIVER'S SEAT - PNEUMATIC SPRINGING...... ..ttt ettt e ettt oo he e e e et et e oo bt e e he e e e et e E e e se e e e et e e b e e ee et e et e e bt e ebe e eas e e b e e sbeeease e b e e sbeeeaneenteeeseeenneenneas 07.00.34
PLATES OCDE....... ittt ettt ettt ettt s h et et e oo bt oo bt e e e et e eb e e sh e e e et e oo E e e sh e e o e st e oh e e sue e e ae e e 1h e e eheeeae e e eEe e eee e e aee e oh e e eae e e e e e e eh e e ee et e R e e ehe e eae e e bt e ehe e ee et e neenheeeaneeeteeeteeeneenreen 07.00.35
e I I s SO TSSO USSP P R UUR PR ORRPP 07.00.36
INFORMATION PLATE. ... oottt ettt ettt ettt et ettt e et et ee et et e e et e bt eshe e e ae e e E e e eh et e ase e b e e ee e e ea st e h e e ehe e ea s e e eE e e ee et ea s e e eh e e eee e e e e e ehe e eas e et e e eee e eas e e beees e e enseesbeseaneeneesbesesneeneas 07.00.37
e I I s SO TSSO USSP P R UUR PR ORRPP 07.00.38
e I I s SO TSSO USSP P R UUR PR ORRPP 07.00.39

e I I s SO TSSO USSP P R UUR PR ORRPP 07.00.40



—17

9_18767_01_0_0

Section: BODY WORK

KRYPTON 80

Ref.: 07.00.13

MECHANICAL ACCELERATOR CONTROL WITHOUT DECELERATOR

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 2.1120.007.2 1 nutm 12 p.1.75

2 2.1310.007.2 1 flat washer 13.5

3 2.4019.022.2 1 spring 23x20x4.5
4 0.012.3675.3/20 1 lever

5 0.008.9911.0/20 1 knob

6 2.0342.205.3 1 screw m 6 p.1 x 20
7 2.1569.044.0 2 gasket 17.5x50x3
8 0.010.1155.3 1 pin

9 0.012.6729.3/10 1 cable

10 2.1430.004.7 2 circlip 3.2

11 2.1310.001.2 2 flat washer 5.3

12 2.0342.201.3 1 screw m6 p.1x 10
13 2.0342.203.3 1 screw m6 p.1.0 x 16
14 0.008.8145.0 1 lever

15 0.008.8146.0 1 bracket

16 2.0112.005.2 2 screw m 6 p.1x 16
17 0.012.3647.3/30 1 cable

18 2.6560.017.0 1 wire guide 22x2.5

v1



KRYPTON 80

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 07.00.21
PLUG
Fig. Code QTY Name
0.177.8116.3/30 2 plug
1.2 2.1569.157.0 1

gasket 37.8x59.8x3

9_18781_05_0_0




KRYPTON 80

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 07.00.33
SEAT WITH MECHANICAL SPRINGING AND SEATBELTS
1 Fig. Code QTY Name
1 0.012.5808.4 1 seat
& 0.012.5808.4
& 07.00.19
2 0.012.5816.0 1 spacer dx/rh/re
3 0.012.5817.0 1 spacer sx/Ih/li
4 2.0119.164.3 8 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 20
5 2.1011.105.2 8 nutm 8 p.1.25
6 2.1499.096.3 8 washer 8

H6—=

a—8

9_18775_03_0_0




9_18784_20_0_0

KRYPTON 80

Section: ELECTRIC AL SYSTEM Ref.: 08.00.2
MECHANIC HEY-HOUR RECORDER TACHOMETER
Fig. Code QTY Name
1 2.8339.227.0 1 combi-instrument
& 2.8339.227.0
& 08.00.23
2 2.7099.830.0 1 tempe guage

v1



KRYPTON 80

ENGINE
GENERAL
CRANKCASE. ...ttt sttt h et ettt e bt e b et ea et e s oo e b e e e s et e aE e e sa e e oe s e e a s oo ehe e e e st e R e e es et ea s e e s e e ea et ea R e e eE e e oe s e e R e e eh et ea R e e a R e e R e e ea R e e R e e eR et ea R e e R e e eR et e Rt e eh e e ea b e e n e e e re e e neeneenaes 01.00.1
SIDE PLUG FOR CYLINDER BLOGCK...... .o ittt ettt ettt ettt e e et e b2 e s b e e s e bt e s oo sh e e o2 bt e s e e s ae e o e b e e s e e sa et e e R e e s e e eaa e e b e e he e ea s e et e e ebeesas e e b e e saeesen e e b e e saeesareenneenanesnnis 01.00.2
FLANGE. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt a e et e e et e e ket et e e eb et e e st e b e e o4 et e e st et et ee et ea R e e R e e eu e e eaE e e ket ee et e R e e ehe e eaRe e R e e eh et eaE e e Ee e eR et e R e e ehe e eR e e e R e e eh e e ea Rt e R e e eheeeaReeebeeehe e e neeateeeneeereenreea 01.00.3
GUARD PLATE. ...ttt ettt ettt et e e e b e e et e Rt e e he e ea st e s e e es et e R e e b e e oe st ea s e e o8 e e ea Rt e R oo ese e ea b e e R e e ee st e a s e e b e e oo et oo R e e eRe e oa Rt e R e e ee e e oa b e e b e e eae e ea R e e b e e ea e e e R e e eheeear e e b e e ere e e reenneenaes 01.00.4
TIMING CASE..... ettt ettt a et e bt e s h et et e e b oo sh e e e st e eh e e sa e e e bt e b oo 1a et oo st e eh oo 1a s e e s e e eh oo sae e e st e ob e e s ae e e b e oS E e e ea s e e e e e Hhe e e ee e e bt oo h e e eae e e Ee e ehe e ean e et e e eheeeen e e eteenaeeeaeeenre e 01.00.5
CRANKSH AR T . ettt ettt et h e ettt e bt e b e e ea et e s oo h e e e s e e e R e e oh e e oa st e s oo eb et e e s e e s e e es et ea s e e s e e os et ea R e e eE e e oo s e e a R e e oh e e ea s e e a s e e eh e e ea R e e s e e ee et ea R e e R e e ea et e Rt e eReeear e e n e e areeeaneeneenaes 01.00.6
CRANKSHART PULLEY ... ettt ettt ettt h e e e et e et ee s e oo ea et e et e e he e o ae e e bt e eh et eaee e beees et ea s e e e e e eh et eae e et e e eb e e eas e et e e eee e easeeebe e eaeeeas e et e e eseeenteenbeeeseeenneenrneas 01.00.7
PULSE WHEEL ... .ottt ettt ettt ettt e e bttt e b e e e h et e et e e b e e eu et e a st e R e e eh et e e s e e s oo ea et e e R e e s e e es e e ea R e e b e e ee et e b e e ese e oo et e s e e eheesa s e e b e e eheesab e e b e e saeesan e e beesaeesaneeaneesanenane 01.00.8
CYLINDER - PISTON - CONNEGTING ROD.......c.uei ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt e e sttt e e et o2t esh et e e et e et e e se et e e et e ab e e eae e eas e e eb e e ee e e e s e e sbe e eee e e s e e sbe e eaee e b e e ebeeeaseenteesseeesneenneeeseeennees 01.00.9
FLYWVHEEL. ... et e oo e s e b e oo o b oo e o ae oo oo e b e e o he e e s b e e o £ ab e e £ s e e e £ s e e e £ see e eam e e £ oa b e e £ s e e e £ 2R e e £ £ e b e e e oae e e £ b e e e £ be e e sas e e £ R be e e eRs e e s ane e e sbe e e s aa e e snen e s enaneeneeea 01.00.11
COUNTERWEIGHTS. ...ttt ettt h et b e et e st e bt e s h et e et e e bt e 1a et oo st oo bt e sa e e o2 E e oo h oo £ e st oo b oo eh e e 1a s e e bt e Hhe e £a st e b e e 1 oe e e as e oo b e e sae e e b e e eae e s an e et e e saeesaneeebeenanesaneenneeneneeans 01.00.13
(O N T N e T OO OO USSP U TR PR PP OT SR URPTPRROURRPI 01.00.14
CYLINDER HEAD.......ceieie ittt ettt ettt oot e s et e bt e o2t e s et e e bt e 1ot e s e st £ bt e 1a e e e e st e oh e e se et oo st oo b e e see e e a b e e £he e oae e e b e e 1he e e ee e e eb e e oo e e e ae e e eh e e sae e e et e nheesate e neenheesan e e eteenaeeeane e 01.00.16
INLET AND EXHAUST VALVES. ... ittt ettt ettt oottt et oot e oo h et e et e e bt e sh et e a et oo bt e oh et e e e e eh e e ee et e e eeeeb e e ee et e et e e eh e e eae e e as e e ehe e eaeeeateeebeeeaeeebeesbeeeaneenneesbneenneenneeas 01.00.18
INLET AND EXHAUST VALVE SPRINGS..... ..ottt ettt ettt e b e s a et e bt e 2o e s s e e e e b oo b e e e a et e s e oo R e e oa et e R e e e b e e ea R e e b e e ehe e eab e e b e e sa e e e an e e b e e smee e b e e emeeseneeneesaeesanas 01.00.20
(O 7| I T OO O T PO TR PR R PR PR OPRPPT 01.00.21
LUBRICATION. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e bt e s et e bt oo h e e s et e e et e oh e e oa et e et oS H e e eee e et e e Hae e oae e e a b e e e h e e oae e e s e e se e e e e et e s e e eh e e ee et e b e e sh e e ea e e et e e she e eaee et e e ebeeeaeeesbeesbeeenneenbeessnneaneenneea 01.00.22
OIL PUMP ... ettt ettt h e s h e e bt e bt e oa et ot e e o4t o1 et e e bt e £h e e e e st e s e e 1a e e e e et e b oo £h et oo st e b e o1 he e o a s oo eR e e eee e e R e e ARt e e Re e e R e e ehe e ean e e eh oo eae e eane e eE e e ee et e n e e nhe e nae e e reenaeenane e 01.00.23
LUBRICATION. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e bt e s et e bt oo h e e s et e e et e oh e e oa et e et oS H e e eee e et e e Hae e oae e e a b e e e h e e oae e e s e e se e e e e et e s e e eh e e ee et e b e e sh e e ea e e et e e she e eaee et e e ebeeeaeeesbeesbeeenneenbeessnneaneenneea 01.00.24
LUBRICATION. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e bt e s et e bt oo h e e s et e e et e oh e e oa et e et oS H e e eee e et e e Hae e oae e e a b e e e h e e oae e e s e e se e e e e et e s e e eh e e ee et e b e e sh e e ea e e et e e she e eaee et e e ebeeeaeeesbeesbeeenneenbeessnneaneenneea 01.00.25
LUBRIC. OIL FILTER. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ot e e s et e et oot e e sh e e e et e o4t e sae e e et oo bt e eee e e e e e eh e e ee et o s e e ehe e ee et e e e e eh et ea e e e b e e e e et eas e et e e ebe e emeeeebeeebeeeaneenbeesseeenneenteeeaneennees 01.00.26
FITTING FOR ENGINE OIL PRESSURE SWITCH........uiiiiiiiiiieie ittt sttt st e st e h e e s a e st oo bt e £ h e e st e e eh e e 1ee e e s e e eh e e sae e st e e ehe e s aeeeate e sbeesaeeeaneenbeenaneennee e 01.00.28
LUBRICATION. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e bt e s et e bt oo h e e s et e e et e oh e e oa et e et oS H e e eee e et e e Hae e oae e e a b e e e h e e oae e e s e e se e e e e et e s e e eh e e ee et e b e e sh e e ea e e et e e she e eaee et e e ebeeeaeeesbeesbeeenneenbeessnneaneenneea 01.00.29
FITTING FOR ENGINE OIL PRESSURE SWITCH........ti ittt ettt st ettt e e bt e s a e st oo bt e £ h e e eat e e eb e e 1a e e e s e e eh e e sae e s et e e ehe e s aeeeate e sbeesaeeeaneenbeesaneennee e 01.00.30
LUBRIC. OIL COOLER....... .ottt ettt e ettt et e oot e e e h et e et e o4t e ea et e e et e oh e e ea et e e et e bt e oee e ea et e eh e e ehe e e et e e s e e ee e e ea s e e bt e ee et e et e e eb e e ebeeees e e b e e eseeea s e e ebeeebeeeareenbeessneenneesneas 01.00.31
LUBRICANT OIL SUCTION PIPE........ ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e h e e et e e e e bt e bt e eh e e ea s e e b e e eb et e e st e b oo eb e e ea R e e s oo eee e ee R e e b e e o ae e e aE e e b e e eae e e s e e b e e seae e s e e ebeesmne e b e e saeesaneeneenrnenene 01.00.32
LUBRICATION - EXPORT U. S A ittt ettt ettt ettt et e ettt e bt e et et e s et et e e b e e ea st e s e e eh et o e et e a b e et e e oa s e e a s oo ehe e ee R e e R e e eh e e eaE e e R e e ehe e e ab e e s e e sheeea b e e b e e sme e e b e e eneeseeeeneenreenens 01.00.35
FUEL FEED PUMBP ...ttt h e et e e o ht e e s b e e oo b e e oo e s e e £ ohe e e £ oh e e £ abe e oo a e e e o oa s e e £ Re oo oo b e e e £ b e e s R e e e £ s e e e s me e e saae e e sabe e e se e s sane e e sabeeesnneesananesanaeeaas 01.00.38
INJECTION PUMP = INJECTOR..... .ottt ettt st e bt e et e s e e bt e s h e e e 2 bt e b oo £ e et oo b oo b oo 1R e e o2 b e oo b e e 4e st e b e e £ he e e ab e e b e e sae e e b e e bt e seneea b e e ebeesmneebeesaeeneneeneeseee e 01.00.39
INJECTION LINES. ...ttt ettt ettt e s h ettt e e bt e s et e et e oo b e e s e et e bt oo he e ea et e b oo oh e e ea et e s e e e h et e as e e oE e e sae e e et e oh e e oae e et e e nh e e e ee e e b e e eeeeeae e e saeesbeeeate e sbeesaeeeaneesbeesaneenee e 01.00.40
INJECTION LINES. ...ttt ettt ettt e s h ettt e e bt e s et e et e oo b e e s e et e bt oo he e ea et e b oo oh e e ea et e s e e e h et e as e e oE e e sae e e et e oh e e oae e et e e nh e e e ee e e b e e eeeeeae e e saeesbeeeate e sbeesaeeeaneesbeesaneenee e 01.00.41
MECHANICAL ENGINE GOVERNOR 2500 G/1".... .ottt ettt sttt et h e s h e s et oo b e ook e e e et e e bt e sh e e e et e e oh e e she e eae e oo he e se e e e et e e ehe e sae e e ate e ebeesaeeeaneesbeesaneebeesbeesanneneens 01.00.42
PLUG FOR MECHANICAL REGULATOR.... .ttt ettt ettt ettt et h e b et e b e e s he e e s e e b e S e et e R e e b oo ea et o R e e b e e s as e e bt e eh e e e e s e e b e e eb e e sas e e s e e sheenan e e ne e sbeesaneebeeseeenane e 01.00.44
ELECTRONIC MOTOR CONTROLLER...... .ottt ettt ettt e e sttt e e et e bt e e e et ee et et e e eh et ea et et e e eh et e e e e e b e e ehe e eas e e b e e se et eae e et e e ebeeeaseeabe e eseeeaneesbeeesneereenneeas 01.00.45
FUEL SUPPLY SYSTEM..... ittt ettt ettt et e sttt e e et oo b e e eh et e et e e e h e e es et e e st e b et ee et ea s e e b e e ehe e e a b e e eh e e ee st e a s e e eh e e eee e et e e eee e eas e e b e e eh e e eas e et e e eseeeabeesteeemneeneeabenenneeneas 01.00.46
THERMO STARTER ...ttt ettt ettt h e e e b et e e bt e b e sh et et e e b e e ea et e e s oo b e e oa st e R e e e b e e oe s e e a s oo eh et oo R e e s e oo Re e e e b e e b e e £e et oo R e e s e e ea e e e b e e eheese s e e b e e s eeeseb e e b e e saeesareenneesanesaras 01.00.47
(0100 | I |\ TS T OO T OO P PR PRSP 01.00.49
(0100 | I |\ TS T OO T OO P PR PRSP 01.00.50
COOLING. ...ttt h e a et e b e e a et e bt e b e e o e et e b e e b e e e et e oo s e e eh e e e o s e e s oo es et ea R e e R oo e s s e e e R e e s e e oa e e e e R £ e eh e e oa Rt e R e e SR e e AR R e e R e e eR e e ea Rt e R e e eR e e e R oo eR e e eaE e e R e e nhe e e r e e r e e nne e e ne e reenaes 01.00.52

AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD - EXHAUST MANIFOLD...... .ottt ettt ettt et ettt e e e s b e e e e et et e e eh et e e s e e Rt e eh e e e e s e e R e e ee e e e as e e b e e ese e e s e e eb e e eae e e neesbeeeaneereessneeaneeneas 01.00.54



KRYPTON 80

Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.00.9
CYLINDER - PISTON - CONNECTING ROD
Fig. Code QTY Name
1 0.007.0762.0/50 4 engine cylinder
2 0.379.0060.6/10 4 complete piston
21 0.086.0052.6/10 1 piston ring set
22 2.1411.0141 2 circlip 35
1 2.3 0.078.1236.0 1 piston pin
3 0.078.1220.3/30 4 engine connect.rod
3.1 2.0399.213.0 2 screw m 12 p.1.25x61.5
3.2 2.1559.114.0/10 1 bushing 35x39x35
4 0.065.1225.0 8 con.rod half bushing STANDARD
4 0.065.1225.7 8 con.rod half bushing - mm 0.25
4 0.065.1225.8 8 con.rod half bushing - mm 0.50

[9_38712_02_0_B |




9_33215_00_0.C 61

Ei'r:fin @ su
(@) é
‘ , =8—-51
@ —s2
A 51
64.2 64.1 64.4 64.3 54
64 62—

KRYPTON 80

Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.00.24
LUBRICATION

Fig. Code QTY Name

50 2.1099.108.2 4 special nut m 10 p.1
51 2.1560.006.0 8 gasket 10.2 x 16

52 0.086.1550.2 4 cooling nozze

54 0.065.1160.3/20 4 valve

55 2.0312.221.2 2 screw m 8 p.1.25x75
56 2.1480.014.1 2 washer 8

57 0.066.1552.4/10 1 sediment bowl

57.1 0.066.1553.0 1 cover

57.2 0.066.1554.0/10 1 gasket

57.3 2.0351.203.6 4 screw 3.5x9.5

57.4 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
57.4.1 0.066.1552.0 1 sediment bowl
57.4.2 0.066.1555.0 1 tube

58 2.1532.014.0 1 '0'ring 7.65x1.78
59 2.1539.072.0 2 'o'ring 23.52 x 1.78
60 0.066.1558.0 1 sleeve

61 0.066.1557.2 1 tube

62 2.3350.003.1 1 nosepiece 8

63 2.3339.418.1 1 pipe fitting m 12 p.1
64 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
64.1 0.075.1552.0 1 bracket

64.2 0.075.1552.2 1 bracket

64.3 2.1011.103.2 1 nutm 6 p.1

64.4 2.1470.002.2 1 washer 6, d128



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Same+Tractor+Krypton+80+Parts+Catalog

KRYPTON 80

Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.00.39
9_35516_02_0_0 INJECTION PUMP - INJECTOR
Fig. Code QTY Name
1 2.4719.320.0/10 4 injector BOSCH
1.1 2.4719.190.0 1 nozzle holder BOSCH
&= 2.4719.190.0
&= 01.00.2
1.2 2.4729.170.0/10 1 nozzle BOSCH
2 2.3119.024.2 4 plug m 6
3 2.1560.001.0 4 gasket 6.2x10
4 2.4619.030.0/30 4 injector pump - 555 - BOSCH
&= 2.4619.030.0/30
&= 01.00.3
5 2.1011.405.2 12 nutm 8 p.1
6 2.1599.458.0/10 12 snoulder 8.4x18x2
7 0.065.1655.0/10 8 shim mm 0.1
8 0.065.1656.0/10 12 shim mm 0.20
9 2.3199.270.0 4 plug 5.9x7.8

v1



KRYPTON 80

Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.00.52
COOLING
]|8 Fig. Code QTY Name
18 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
18.28 18.30 18.18 0.006.5400.0/40 1 sump
18.19 0.006.5401.0 1 impeller
18.20 0.006.5410.0/10 1 pulley
18.21 2.0112.344.2 1 screw m 10 p.1.5 x 180
18.22 0.006.5408.0 2 washer
18.23 2.1411.025.1 2 circlip 62
18.24 2.2041.012.0 2 ball bearing 30x62x16
18.25 0.006.5407.0 1 spacer
18.27 0.006.5406.0 1 shaft
18.28 2.1470.004.2 3 washer 8
18.29 2.1470.006.2 1 lock washer 10
18.30 2.0112.207.2 3 screw m 8 p 1.25 x 20
18.31 2.1011.106.2 1 nutm 10 p.1.5

9_32317_01_0_B




KRYPTON 80
Section: FRONT AND REAR P.T.O.

P.T.O. - WITH INSERTED END SHAFTS

Ref.: 05.00.2

Fig. Code QTY

Name

9_58236_01_0_0

1 0.163.3671.0/40 1

p.t.o.shaft 1" 3/8, Z = 21

v1



Section: FRONT AXEL
GEARBOX - WEARING PARTS

KRYPTON 80

Ref.: 04.00.4

9_48352_01.0_0

Fig. Code QTY Name

3 2.0432.265.2 2 stud bolt m 12 p.1.75-1.25x50
10 2.0432.307.7 1 stud bolt m 14 p.2-1.5x30

18 2.1690.512.2 1 split pin 5 x 30

19 2.1310.004.2 2 flat washer 8.5

20 2.0432.307.7 1 stud bolt m 14 p.2-1.5x30

23 2.0432.005.7 8 stud bolt m 8 p.1.25/p.1 x 25
24 2.1011.305.2 8 nutm8p.1x8

25 2.1470.004.2 8 washer 8

26 0.007.9296.2/10 1 cover

27 0.007.9293.0/10 1 cover

28 2.1539.025.0/10 2 '0' ring 88.57 x 2.62

29 2.1560.017.0 1 gasket 22.2 x 27

30 2.3199.001.2 1 plug 1/2" gas

v1



9_48332_00_0_0

KRYPTON 80

Section: GEAR Ref.: 02.00.9
MAIN SHAFT

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.292.3211.0/10 1 main shaft

2 0.292.3220.0 1 gear Z=24 | Z=28

3 0.292.3221.0 1 gear Z = 32

4 0.292.3223.0 1 gear Z = 37

5 0.292.3250.0 1 sleeve

6 0.292.3251.0 1 sleeve

7 0.292.3252.0 2 shim

8 2.1589.165.0/20 3 shim 40.2x44.5x0.5
9 2.1422.029.7 3 circlip 40 x 1.5

10 2.2530.007.0 1 roller bearing 30x72x20.75
11 2.2540.001.0 1 roller bearing

12 2.2770.072.0 2 roller cage 40x45x27
13 2.3199.526.0 1 plugm 10 p.1x8

14 2.1411.0251 1 circlip 62

15 2.1579.779.0 1 spacer 52X61.5X4
16 2.1579.782.0 1 spacer 45X52X60

17 2.1422.036.7 1 circlip

18 2.1580.213.0 2 shim 60,5x70x0,15
19 2.1580.225.0 2 shim 60x71.5x0.2

20 2.1580.226.0 4 shim 60x71.5x0.5

v1



KRYPTON 80

Section: GEAR Ref.: 02.00.19
|9 18764 03 0 0 | CONTROLS-SUPER REDUCTION
= — Fig. Code QTY Name
1 0.007.9332.0 1 cap
2 0.467.6413.0 1 knob
3 0.007.9493.2 1 support
4 2.7649.050.0/10 1 switch
5 0.007.9523.4 1 wire
6 0.007.9521.0 1 guard
7 2.1310.028.2 2 flat washer 4
8 2.0332.203.2 3 screwm4 x 10
9 2.1310.001.2 4 flat washer 5.3
10 0.012.5799.2/20 1 lever
11 2.9929.445.0 1 plate
12 2.0332.303.2 4 screw m 5 p.0.8 x 10
17 2.1631.512.0 2 roll pin 6x25




9_18766_01_0_0

KRYPTON 80

Section: REAR AXLE Ref.: 03.00.7
BRAKE CONTROLS

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 2.1410.012.1 1 circlip 30

2 2.1599.511.2 1 snoulder 30.5x45x2

3 0.012.5663.3 1 lever dx/rh/re

4 0.012.5660.3 1 lever sx/In/li

5 0.007.8524.2 1 pin

6 0.012.3572.0 1 hub

v1



KRYPTON 80

Section: S.A.C. Ref.: 0D.00.8

SENSITIVE ELEMENTS

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.700.3656.0 1 pin

2 0.9108.751.0 1 spacer

3 0.9108.752.0 1 spacer

4 0.9108.754.0 1 rod

5 0.9121.750.2 1 spring

6 2.0122.370.2 1 screw m 10 p.1.25 x 55
5 7 2.1011.421.2 1 nutm 10 p.1.25

8 2.0122.527.2 1 screw m 14 p.1.5x85

9 2.1470.008.2 1 lock washer 14

10 2.0399.533.1 1 screw

11 2.1530.024.0 1 'o'ring 10.78 x 2.62

12 2.1579.515.0 1 spacer

13 2.1630.509.0 1 pin 5x18

14 2.0439.534 .1 3 stud bolt

15 2.1011.407.2 3 nutm 12 p.1.5

16 2.1474.011.2 3 spring washer 12

/)0
)

~0]] Wf@

1

3 2 8

9_48359_61_00



9_18691_00_0_A

Section: TRACK
TRACK FRAME BODY

KRYPTON 80

Ref.: 0A.00.1

Fig. Code QTY Name
0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
0.012.2768.3/10 1 chassis frame dx/rh/re
2.1559.148.0/10 2 bushing
0.012.2767.3/10 1 chassis frame sx/In/li
2.1559.148.0/10 2 bushing
0.294.9130.0/40 2 shield dx/rh/re
0.294.9131.0/40 2 shield sx/In/li
0.160.9154.0 8 small column
2.1529.150.0 2 '0' ring
0.011.7880.0 2 guard
2.0112.409.2 8 screw m 12 p.1.75 x 25
2.1480.016.2 8 washer 12
2.0112.407.2 32 screw m 12 p.1.75 x 20
2.1470.007.2 32 lock washer 12
2.1011.408.2 16 nutm 14 p.1.5
2.1470.008.2 16 lock washer 14

v1



KRYPTON 80

Section: TRACK Ref.: 0A.00.12
IDLER

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.007.9078.0/10 2 support

2 0.007.9079.0/10 2 piston

3 0.007.9002.0/10 2 ring

4 0.216.9353.4/10 2 valve

6 0.007.9001.0 2 ring

7 2.1530.179.0 2 '0' ring 78.97x3.53

9 0.011.7990.0 4 small plate

10 0.011.8005.0 2 plate

99 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable

99.8 2.0112.621.2 8 screw m 16 p.2 x 60
99.11 2.0112.419.2 4 screw m 12 p.1.75 x 50
99.12 2.1470.007.2 4 lock washer 12

99.13 2.1021.310.2 2 castellated nut m 24
99.14 2.1690.314.2 2 split pin 3.2x40

'//-.

\

=R

J O. [ ?// /f/ - @
’.U "'E_(::' e
10
-
99-99.12 =
—99 - 99.11

v1



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Same+Tractor+Krypton+80+Parts+Catalog

